GF-5194
Male NPT to Female Swivel Oxygen
af-1092
Male NPT to Female Swivel Oxygen
See Below
Male NPT to Male Oxygen
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 200 PSI
GF-5194 1/4 in. MNPT to 9/16-18 R.H.
Female Oxygen
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 600 PSI
AF-1092 9/16-18 R.H. Female Swivel
to 1/4 in. MNPT 600 PSI
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 600 PSI
AF-1008 9/16-18 R.H. Female Swivel
to 1/4 in. MNPT 600 PSI
AF-1028 9/16-18 R.H. to 1/4 in. MNPT
AF- 050 9/16-18 R.H. to 3/8 in. MNPT
AF-1062 9/16-18 R.H. to 1/2 in. MNPT
af-1050
Male to Male Oxygen
gf-0334
Male NPT to Male Oxygen
See Below
Female NPT to Male Oxygen
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 600 PSI
AF-1050 9/16-18 R.H. to 9/16-18 R.H.
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 600 PSI
GF-0334 1/4 in. MNPT to 9/16-18 R.H.
Male Oxygen
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 600 PSI
GF-0238 1/8 in. FNPT to 9/16- 28
R.H. Male Oxygen
GF-0242 1/4 in. FNPT to 9/16-28
R.H. Male Oxygen
gf-0228
Female NPT to Female Oxygen
See Below
Dust Cap with Cable
See Below
Gas Tight Seal Cap with Chain
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread Size · 200 PSI
GF-0228 1/4 in. FNPT to 9/16-18 R.H.
Female Oxygen
Ordering Information
Order No. Thread and Type
8200-014 #4 JIC